Rescheduled Rainouts for Adult Softball…Tomc, League Director…7/26/2021
Scroll down the memo to obtain rescheduled dates for your specific league.


FRIDAY COED RAINOUTS

	FRI
	COED
	
	
	
	

	FROM
	TO
	TIME
	TEAMS
	SITE
	POSTED

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/28
	7/30
	6:30
	8-12
	DAY 1
	5/28

	5/28
	7/30
	7:30
	10-1
	DAY 1
	5/28

	5/28
	7/30
	8:30
	9-11
	DAY 1
	5/28

	6/25
	7:30
	9:30
	11-6
	DAY 1
	6/29

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/28
	7/30
	6:30
	7-2
	DAY 2
	5/28

	5/28
	7/30
	7:30
	6-3
	DAY 2
	5/28

	5/28
	7/30
	8:30
	5-4
	DAY 2
	5/28

	
	
	
	
	
	

	7/16
	8/6
	7:30
	12-3
	DAY 1
	7/21

	7/16
	8/6
	8:30
	11-4
	DAY 1
	7/21

	
	
	
	
	
	

	7/16
	8/6
	7:30
	9-6
	DAY 2
	7/21

	7/16
	8/6
	8:30
	8-7
	DAY 2
	7/21

	6/25
	8/6
	9:30
	9-8
	DAY 2
	7/23

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



